
1 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 3 133.15 63.65 69.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

2 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 2 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 0 2

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

5 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.20 7.000 -1 0 -1 2

6 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 3A+2T 10.23 X 1.33 11.562 1 1 2 2

8 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 0.88 11.992 2 1 1 2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.07 2.240 -1 0 -1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 -1

59.35 63.65

Skating Skills 2.00 7.007.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Performance 2.00 7.087.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.007.00 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.177.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25

69.50

2 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 2 74.43 30.75 44.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 0.09 1.391 0 0 1 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 1 1 2

4 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.22 5.321 0 0 1 1

5 3S<<+1T << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 0 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 2

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 2 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 0

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

31.91 30.75

Skating Skills 2.00 4.674.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.174.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.584.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 4.424.25 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.50

44.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 櫻  間      翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本薬科大学 1 65.19 24.19 43.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 2 0 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

6 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.550 -2 -1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 0 1 1

10 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.55 X -0.36 2.19-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

26.63 24.19

Skating Skills 2.00 4.504.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.174.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.504.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

43.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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